ApApA:

Healthy Choice

Website : www.papahealthychoice.com

Purchase Order no. 10020

Date:01-February-2024

Supplier Name:
GLORY TRADING & MINIMART PTE LTD

BLOCK 1779 GEYLANG BAHRU
#01-04, SINGAPORE 339706

MR AMAN (92729475)

S/IN  SKU code Item Descrption

1

BDO3 CHANA DAL

BDO7 MOONG DAL

BD15 URAD DAL (GOTA SQ)
DFA02 CASHEW NUTS (BROKEN)
SS13 BLACK PEPPER SEEDS

Delivery Terms: DELIVERED BY SELLER
Special Instruction :

Notes:-

1 Please ensure that expiry date is more than 12 months from the date of Delivery.

Packing Size

25KGX1

25KGX1

25KGX1

11.34KG(25 LBS)X1

25KGX1

Qty

30

50

50

10

uoM

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

BAG

2 Packing should be good and in Merchantable conditions and fit for human consumption.
3 We reserve the right to reject / return the goods if not received in satisfactory condition.

For NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTE LTD

Authorised Signatory

NIKU EXIM INTERNATIONAL PTELTD
Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong Port Road, #03-01 To 03 Singapore 619115
Phone : 89498108 | Fax : 63361440 | Email : papa@niku.sg
GST REG No : 199200258K

Delivery Address:

Jurong Logistics Hub, 31 Jurong
Port Road, #03-01 TO 03
Singapore 619115 Ms. Fawziah

Unit Price S$

31.50

34.25

60.25

70.88

148.75

Total

(97345811)

Amount S$
945.00
1,712.50
3,012.50
708.80
446.25

6,825.05
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